Under 14 F. 2012-2013 - Girone A

classifica completa 10° giornata

SQUADRA
Folgore Il Fotoamatore Giallo

Elsasport Volley
Polisportiva Casciavola
Pallavolo Volterrana
Vbc Pontedera
Polisportiva Saline

GS BELLARIA

GS San Giuliano

Valdera Volley Ponsacco

PT

26
21
19
18
13
13
7
3
0

risultati della 10° giornata

15/12/2012 16:00
Via Dei Leccetti, Volterra

16/12/2012 11:00
Via Melegnano, Ponsacco

16/12/2012 09:30
Via Lorenzoni, Ponte a Elsa

16/12/2012 11:00
Via Firenze 51, Pontedera

www.pallavolopontedera.it

G \%
9 9
9 7
9 7
9 6
9 4
9 4
9 2
8 1
9 0

Pallavolo Volterrana

Valdera Volley Ponsacco

Elsasport Volley

GS BELLARIA

RIPOSA

SV
27

23
21
20
14
15

11

3-0

25-18 25-20 25-19

0-3

16-25 5-25 11-25

3-0

25-15 25-15 25-10

1-3

SP

10

12

15

17

22

21

27

16-25 13-25 26-24 22-25

Qs PF PS
54000 769 562
23000 749 562
17500 731 615
22222 673 548
09333 605 624
08824 682 682
05000 638 772
03333 518 671
00000 351 680

Polisportiva Saline

Polisportiva Casciavola

Vbc Pontedera

Folgore Il Fotoamatore Giallo

GS San Giuliano

QP
13683

13327

11886

12281

09696

10000

08264

07720

05162
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